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103 | 220602 | Fw za84 | gﬂﬁ ;L}J ¥ ob4 Tul W 121580 | ¥ 37,700,509 | Ababw 24*3ub2 m =Y Aba
A 24395} 2
. - k194 al 7 A} of 2]
104 Foh wspug | T T ok ok4] ) ¥ 500,000 | ¥ 37,200,509 577 1509
22.06.06 i
3] o} 7 A} oFAl
105 opol2y2] meo) | 1 ;‘Lﬁaj}g k4l o4 Ful ¥ 550,000 | ¥ 36,650,509 A2 B 1007
106 B RzE e oo A dAE 7Y W 3,000 W 36,653,509 Rz 39 AAw 99 W 1000 | 3 | &
N _ 13 231 AL oF2]
107 Ausaay | e o of2) 7o % 50,000 | ¥ 36,603,509 Abelct 1200
- 18t7] 71Z A} oFA)
108 | 22.06.07 e 7] ﬂlﬁ j;fg F o4 7o) W 240,000 | W 36,363,509 2%k 12070 ¥ 2000 | 120 | A
109 Az Az 9 ¥ 40,000 W 36,403,509
[ 187 A} oFA)
110 3 F4 34 " ]si\]:ﬁ :ifgi} ]E ofA ol ¥ 158,150 | % 36,245,359 ) gm 127) %131k ¥ 12550 | 13 | ubx 500091 &<l
64t FYnlZd oA ¢ A3 5 64t FFnldoi A 3] g7
111 ZOOM . st ZOOM 32 = o o 2
#9) It ZOOM 3] o] W2L730 | ¥ 36228629 | L0 o y00M ma A | ¥ 27| 1| e
18}7] 7123 AF oF2)
112 | 22.06.08 SR 7 j&lﬁ j}%} ¥ ok4) o W 266,000 | W 35,957,629 w9 707 ¥ 4,000 | 70 | A 14,0009 @<l
15071 ATEAE oFA]
113 Gl YA L op o) ¥ 210,000 | ¥ 35,747,629 sk 707)
Q) A8 x) A 3] W Ab ofA ; ) ¥ LEEA=TE 717Ee ¥ o]
114 aveel B S S ¥ 749,600 W 36407209 | PRI SECHESAC Aste B A4 5
22.06.09 - FeA3n] B 98 42
DAY 1 18}7] 7|2 T A} of 1 2(0.a] 05 LA EA T -3
115 o Rl B S ok ol ¥ 441,100 waeosse | T AECIEEd ARE Bo) 0 5
_ - T3] S dF A=
116 | 220618 | <eed AZ Aol % W 2,488 W 36,040,817
U7 [ ) 06 g0 |01 BEA BEEER WE g W 8.000 | W 36.932.817 | BlSXAAE, WE a2, o] 2=
18 | “™ AF A ) H27E A AAH A= W 40 W 36,932,857
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wEes) 20223 A= 2317] HA Y EA5] o AR
119 | 220626 | A2 BEEED =7 Aep] W 40,000 | W 36,892,857 | e|@A7le] ekdzz] Agul | w5000 | 8 |
TR EERE . i 640 Z Ao A 95 A7 2
120 | 22.07.08 Z0OM o wloj™ ZOOM 3] w 22613 | w sesrozu | QR FTIGANALA DL (W] 1 | A
121 | 220706 | seea A Aol A ¥ 2,410 ¥ 36,872,654
122 | 22.07.18 | do] ] 5ol Wl A( @A) @Al FAE] W 8,900 | ¥ 36863754 | Sl@Aol ebd=s Z/i7ol | W 5900 | 1 | 71 | ¥ 3,000
Y ER N

123 | 220720 |FFEVNHEE] mag qgm | annasasa =y W 320,000 | W 36543754 | 229 271 FEAEE =R

# A= A=
124 ;ME], BB AATE olME HE Ful W 79500 | W 36,464,254 79 BAHE 2kg ¥ 15900 | 5 | ur

=S
125 | 22.07.26 Z]Mji AT AATE olMlE F Tul W 84,000 | W 36,380,254 % A} 2kg W 16,800 | 5 | w2
77 E =

126 iy g e AL E] JME A4E T W 37,500 | % 36,342,754 Z370} 3kg W 7500 | 5 | ue
127 [ 220729 | Zqoista | 222971 35189 | JIeha=GoeIE) da | ¥ 2,194,500 W 38,537,254 | 2295 2817] JEdde 92 1A

= 5 5 = 7]'°F‘=78' 22 6% TTAEAE
128 | 220803 | 7% 2454 | hixEA AUBE EEEAER W 287,820 | W 38,249,434 ot %700 | 41 | k2
129 | 22.08.04 EEEEE: ¥ 7,500 W 38,256,934

64t Fgn1 g o) 2 9] 3] 5 64t S G A3 A7) o)

130 | 22.08.08 ZOOM o Hlo)® ZOOM 3 e] W 22571 | W 38234363 | G0 on voom Aol | W28 1| e

- . . - AEE EGAE 292 * 28,0009 120091 &<, AEE
131 | 22,0811 |GS 25 ZFTheAbd | Shi=BA AtiEE EEEAE wars00 | w 38196563 | ST S5 TaT L 0w Fra i P

) A=
132 | 220812 | A Qol=5io} 2 S 287 o) W 19,250 | W 38,177,313 2€17] 2,0000) v}
133 [ 220817 | @ mlelt] | 2022 @19 g = R W 51,000 | ¥ 38,126,313 A A 3 AH e W 51000 1 | 71
@A | oo
134 | 220818 | FREIEE gapya et s o) ¥ 690,000 | ¥ 37,436,313 somm 2@7wT 24 E
135 [ 220819 | 0 melt] | 2002 Sk AW EEELE W 52,800 | ¥ 37,383,513 17 5004 A% 2 2
136 | 220820 | seledl Aol A W 3,056 ¥ 37,386,560
137 | 22.08.24 =rE 22-2817] A3 H | e ] a(FE8E ) @y | W 9,500 W 37,396,069 | I x*E A A=
138 99 08.95 Fvlgd 2022 719 AFFH 2 7l Q18§ ¥ 52,800 | W 37,343,269 E] 7l 5007 A2 3 Q1)
139 o 4*A 22-2%7] FstA | ml | ZIEbd = (E eS| W 9,500 W 37,352,769 | APHUIE od*A FAIH A=
140 | 22.08.26 k! 22-23t7] F3tAEnl | ZIEbdd=(EEAEED | W 9,500 W 37,362,269 | FcHet f*ml FASN A
141 2*A 22-23t7] F3tAEnl | ZIEbd = (EEAEED | W 9,500 W 37,371,769 |F¥AA S 2 FHAIN A
142 g 22-23t7] F3tA Ml | ZIEbdd=(E SN | W 9,500 ¥ 37,381,269 | AR OiE vr g FAEM Y=
143 | 22.08.29 PEE] 2022 LUCAUS £ ZZ FE W 220,000 | % 37,161,269 EAE AT NE ¥ 500 | 400 | 71 =71 20,0009
=0} = ol 5 =
144 23 2434 |2Yugdasas) wE| O meﬁfﬂdﬂ HE W 35,900 | % 37,125,369 R BEERVIELE %3590 1 | 7 =82 1009 2%
H
145 EERLE 28171 AU A5 A6 W 14,000 | ¥ 37,111,369 Axm AR 3 A ng ¥ 11000 | 1 | /1 | % 3.000
146 k! 22-2817] FsA 5N A3 3B ¥ 9,500 | ¥ 37,101,869 | A2 ma%o R G FHE
220831 [ svzele | . . B
147 S S EA AUBE EEEAER W 105520 | ¥ 36996349 | A AW ple 4vbs | ¥ 26380 | 4 | wbs
148 THET FAH | 28] ARIA ETEET W 18,000 | W 36,978,349 YV EL) W 4500 | 4 | 7
149 T3 FA3AE EAZ ol olg@A el vF Fuf ¥ 11,100 | W 36,967,249 Frol g WE 370 ¥ 3,700 3 7h
S [e) -k 3E

150 | Z2O00NT S = naa | 2002 atel A | M H;’U?i HE W 7,990 | % 36,959,259 FEG 0LBE 3000 100¢ &<
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20228 % 2817 HA YA o] A2

151 73 2434 DERER @A 7ol WE Fo) W 8.020 | % 36.951.239 FOEEL W 6500 | 1 | A | W 2500 98091 @<l
152 99.09.02 ap =] 22-2817] FHAEH | ZEhddSH(FEAE ) By | W 9,500 W 36,960,739 |FSAA NS up A FSASH U=
153 |~ Zgagw | 22287 S48 | a2G s 92 ¥ 54131000 W 91,091,739 | 2295 2517 edde A2 2%
154 & FAHA | JARANAS HE % o W 11,300 | ¥ 91,080.439 TAAE Y 7o W 11300 1 |
155 T3 FAHA | 2022 A9 AW | Db A2 34 ) W 636,800 | ¥ 90,443,639 | T 00ml, EXE LHzT BN

22.09.05 c - — - ) A T2E ZFejoEn}
156 et 2022 LUCAUS B9 E 7 W 135,000 | % 90,308,630 @7 Aold w7 W 135.000] 1 | 7
157 IR 2022 LUCAUS R ER s ] W 52,110 | W 90.256.520 W0 =1 USB v w2 w579 | 9 | A
158 e 2022 LUCAUS R ERE S ] W 27,740 | ¥ 90,228,789 | ©I1U Frul& A7, mIg s
159 G A 2022 LUCAUS F=aF ME o) ¥ 39,700 | ¥ 90,189,089 F=7 WA 60cm
160 EEEER 2022 LUCAUS AEAE 24 WE 7 ¥ 50,000 | ¥ 90,139,089 A5 FHAAF W 1000 | 50 | 7
161 EEEER] 2022 LUCAUS F=UF AF o W 63,200 | W 90,075,889 | A= So|ZE 2974 A% AE | W 17800 4 | 7
162 EEEER 2022 LUCAUS FIAF FE T W 60.000 | W 90.015.889 SE 994 2% ¥ 15000 | 4 | 7

o2& 23
163 EREER 2022 LUCAUS Gyl AE ol W 103,800 | ¥ 89.912089 | T ‘“j{;lr Pend 287
[}

22.09.06 2] 2 1o % =
164 EEEER 2022 LUCAUS Jrug HF T W 140000 | W 89772089 | 1T A LR 20, BIEA
165 i 22-23t7] FstA M | ZIEbdd=(E3EED | W 9,500 W 89,781,589 |7 g7 At v F3HAIM A
166 Gt 2022 LUCAUS Uy WE FU | W 39,700 W 89,821,289 | T 7 7E A% 9 9w AL HE0% QI FE A%
167 Felme 2l | 2022 @19 AR | @ohe] ARN= A 7 W 816,000 | % 89.005.280 | wh@wW 2407, A B2 2407
168 PR 2022 LUCAUS 7= 79 W 200,000 | % 85.715.280 EEPCER
169 o] 2022 LUCAUS Fz 3o ¥ 80.700 | W 88.634.589 %A ZEAE 150070
170 THETEAE | Fora8 daA E Tl W 1,600 | W 85.632.989 JHLAEA W 1600 | 1 | 7

22.09.07 [ 719 GO &= el B
171 o 2022 LUCAUS TE— W 477477 | ¥ 88,155,512 ZA 592 4007)
172 T 2022 LUCAUS F= 39 ¥ 880,000 | ¥ 87.275.512 Ewo A 8000 ¥ 110_| 8000 | 71
173 | 59 09.08 A 2022 LUCAUS F=dAF HE T W 39,900 | W 87,235,612 |AHTE Fo|BE A F Ol 1= <13
174 o = 2022 7k A2 [FH AFHZ AR AR ¥ 45,000 | W 87,190,612 F7He AT w2 d A4 W 45,000 | 1 il
175 R EREEL 2022 LUCAUS 5= 7o W 166,870 | % 87,023,742 ZA ZEl7] 4007]
176 ZJdsta | 222501 A5 | UG a ) 92| ¥ 3.078.000 W 90.101742 | 2295 2517] JerdaE 4 34
177 THETEAE | FoA8 daAe IE Tl W 7.000 | % 90.003.842 | F85 2<7bX] 37l+frec/18x30+18x15 | ¥ 7.900 | 1 | e
178 g7 22-23t7] F3tA sl | ZIEbdle(F ) B W 9,500 | W 90,084,342 | ztz ol @+ FEAS W FE
179 P 22257 FoPAE | FIEPasl Gt E) S W 9,500 | W 90,074,842 | ZmEsloltist A7} SoLUE] SE
180 SR 2022 LUCAUS 39 ofgy o) Looogo | W 88814842 | LED 2mA m ok@ Ful | W 580 | 2000 | b |
181 e 2022 LUCAUS FANA A A ¥ 561,000 | ¥ 85.253,842 AAAD 29 o] W1s7500] 2 | o |#eeeed

20003 [SUFASE| o, | F9%4 °F A4 8 ¥ AT Ae B AANE A
182 el FUEa B frp Lagvooo | ¥ 86856842 e e

Z]

183 2 2022 LUCAUS op2sulaf HIE o) W 21100 | 86835742 | 2 EA 60em ZHZLIA 2 1 a00 |20 b | 2500 34009 @<l
184 e 2022 LUCAUS JA VE T W 50,950 | ¥ 86,784,792 |X194 AEAAE MHUBE e o)
185 k! 22-23t7] FstA 3 | ZIEbdSls(E 3] S ¥ 9,500 | ¥ 86,775,292 | B FA AN AFA F3A I FE
186 A 22-23t7] FstA M | ZIEbdSds(E 3] S ¥ 9,500 | ¥ 86,765,792 | B FA AN =5 FA I FE
187 SEER) 2022 LUCAUS FnE A% W 132,360 | W 86,633,432 | WQIEE] Al 104, A2 204 4]
188 | 220014 |(HAHANA=A| 2022 LUCAUS 247194 ag W 440,000 | ¥ 86.193 432 2008 do] 7 T= W 400000 1 | A 5714l 40,0009
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20228hdA = 28}7] HASHA ) w248 o AR
189 w0l 3 o] 2022 LUCAUS ZEZ NF 7 W 86,130 | W 86,107,302 Aol4 o7 2P 3}
190 EREEL] 2022 LUCAUS e W 38,700 | W 86,068,602 LED ¥u2 PE% W 3,000
191 EEEER] 2022 LUCAUS ZEE HE 7 W 49,200 | W 86,019,402 FH A = 3
192 EREER 2022 LUCAUS ZEz o 7 W 53,000 | W 85,966,402 99 98 74 3 W 2,900
193 EREER 2022 LUCAUS ZEx g 7o) ¥ 60,300 | ¥ 85,906,102 | AT =9 10M 371, 6.5M 371 ¥ 3,000
194 EREER 2022 LUCAUS ZEz E 7o W 50,700 | W 85,855,402 WA AA 89 AAA W 16900 | 3 | wr=
19 A3 A B 2022 LUCAUS FuE A% W 20,000 | ¥ 85,835,402 | Elvhl, FEEE FE 21 1000 AR W 3,000
196 z*el 22-2817] A | 7IEPdUE(EEAEEED) 15| ¥ 9,500 ¥ 85,844,902 |73 G ANE H*) FEAYIM AF
197 EREER 2022 LUCAUS ZEY ) W 220,000 | W 85,624,902 Aol =D 2305305 ¥ 5,000
198 Az Sol(1=24] 2022 LUCAUS FANAE 22 o W 126,000 | W 85498902 FAAE 22 0 6] W 19000 | 6 | 71 |% 12,000
199 EEEER 2022 LUCAUS e I ] W 47.850 | W 85,451,052 el 2.7kg
200 | 99.00.15 |_ o] 2022 LUCAUS FZu WE Pl ¥ 112,000 | ¥ 85,339,052 7= ol 196g 1297
201 17t 2022 LUCAUS J=AF WE o) W 21,800 | W 85,317,252 g 225 W 2180 | 10 | 9=
202 17t 2022 LUCAUS G WIFE T W 21,800 | W 85,295.452 Uz 225 w2180 | 10 | ukx
203 117t 2022 LUCAUS G vIE T W 21,800 | W 85,273,652 g 225 W 2180 | 10 | 9=
204 117} 2022 LUCAUS FAF WE ol W 12,400 | ¥ 85,261,252 Gz 225g w2180 | 5 | o=
205 $SG. CoM 2022 LUCAUS NES BT # 510,500 | ¥ 84750752 i@%fﬁi‘géﬂgggijf
206 Al 2022 LUCAUS F=aF ME o) W 22,500 | W 84,128,252 | B27 60cm z=el7] A AT
U e I E R 2022 LUCAUS FuE AL W 47,600 | W 84,680,652 ZgEot3l e 10008
208 GEEL] 2022 LUCAUS FuE AL W 70,710 | W 84,609,942 5018 E26 804 W 3,000
209 DEEErS 2022 LUCAUS N ] W 64,140 | ¥ 84,545,802 | A5 ol S5k =] 80g * 9270 | ¥ 670 | 92 | A | W 2500
210 e ed AEAelA W 4,187 W 84,549,989
211 A A 2022 F7kS AGH 2 [ore] AGH Ay B W 8.600 | W 84541389 | w19l AWML ag wE
21 2 2022 @7FS) AWz [A19l AFAZ A e W 13.600 | W 84527.789 | b9l AgWZ aw By
213 i 2022 @/ AGH 2 |Wkel AFAE AF BE W 15050 | W 84512739 | w19l A9~ oo 9w
214 Bl 2022 F7kSl A2 [Iore] AGH 2 g B W 12400 | W 84500339 | w19l A9~ oo e
215 AT 2022 kS AGH 2 [Iore] AGHE Y B W 8.850 | W 84491489 | @rkel AuN= f@ @E
216 A 2022 F7kSl A2 [Iore] AGH 2 g B W 6,150 | W 84485339 | @kel AwN= a@ @%
217 a2 2022 F7kSl A2 kel AGH S g B W 6,150 | W 84470189 | @7kel AUN= f@ @8
218 = 2022 G715 AGW 2 [Sorel AGN L Y BB W 10,200 | W 84.468.989 | @7kl AgW = o @8
219 |0 0917 e 2022 379 A= |3Uhe A2 A S E W 12,040 | W 84,456,949 FH AW 25
220 o Az 2022 379 A= |3Uhe A2 A SE W 14,500 | W 84,442,449 I7He A2 o w5 FE
221 ERl 2022 G715l AGW 2 [Sorel AGH A B W 12,050 | W 84430399 | @/t AgW= o @8
222 =9 2022 379 A= | 3Uhe AgH 2 A SE W 15,520 | W 84,414,879 7He A2 25 F8
223 ol 2022 G7kSl G2 [Sorel AGH g B W 15760 | W 84,399,119 | @/t AgW = o @8
224 A 2022 F7kS) A2 kel AR g B W 14380 | W 84384730 |  wt9l AIgM= Ao o8
225 o E 2022 F7kSl A2 [Iore] AR 2 A B W 14,980 | W 84369750 |  wt9l A9~ Ao 9w
226 &3 2022 F7kSl A2 kel AR A B W 9.080 | W 84360479 | @kel AUN = fg @8
221 At 2022 @/t A G2 [WAbel AFN 2 G BE W 13840 | W 84346630 | w9l AIgM = Ao 98
228 & 2022 @7t A G2 WS AFN S Y BE W 5550 | W 84341089 | @kel AUN= a @9
229 E 2022 7t A G2 WS AFN S Y BE W 5050 | ¥ 84335939 | @kel AUN= a @8
230 | ) 0018 L0121 2022 LUCAUS AT a5 A ¥ 960,000 | % 83.375.939 | Ael 2 daur (290x40) 750 A%
231 | “ Gmed 2022 LUCAUS AHER Aot A% W 33.000 | W 83,312,030 | A B @ (580x40) 270 AA
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20228 % 2817 HA YA o] A2

232 dolssel | sl AED Qb sl B7)% Fo) W 15900 | ¥ 83,327,039 | BT od oo Fol Wylw LA W 12900 | 1 | A | ¥ 3000
233 | 22,0019 [ GowlaY 2022 LUCAUS S0 A% W 08,600 | W 83,228,439 | &% /194 W 171 7ol
231 EEEER 2022 LUCAUS R W 16,000 | ¥ 83212439 | 25 keF 20l 7l 92 207 7
0 =o ]
235 EEEER 2022 LUCAUS oJruaf w4 o) W 31200 | W 83181039 | MIESRE TEAD wa e
FFAIA
236 o) 2022 LUCAUS Gzt AN T W 30,100 | W 83,142,139 24k AA 3008 o)
237 % 7454 | @ AED Shj A3l | AR oME gE ) W 84,800 | ¥ 83,057,339 A1EF500_ 100m] W 21200 | 4 | U~
=) 2 >~ = Do =u B 3} =1L
238 S EEL 2022 LUCAUS Aelwo @40t B8 | ¥ 960,000 W 84017339 | 1EIT R G040 15 T FETE AR Aw T
239 u o] # o] SelE AY oWE ETEY @5 A ¥ 88,000 | ¥ 83,929,339 | Hol4 ¥EY ZH Y B A2
22.09.20
240 EREEN S8 A ol vzt BE 7o) W 139,640 | W 83,789,699 Azge 2o B8
= e = : /789, 100920554
241 FRIEH Y S5 AP oWE =% iy el W 11,900 | ¥ 83,777,799 OMIE M =% WY AF
242 TF F2AIAL S E AF oME Zhilel A T ¥ 11,250 | ¥ 83,766,549 | et ElF 0 x A CR2 Y, 3A4
B = 2=
243 SRR 2022 LUCAUS Aelnz @ont Az ¥ | W soedlseg | V1EITE BT 200x40) 757
1,125,000 AFE
244 R IGEEE) 2022 LUCAUS R W 28,000 | W 82612649 | M4 1 B, ol /1E g AX
245 SEEER 2022 LUCAUS W27 v wRE o) W 170,800 | % 82,441,849 Mad R vn arw % 1400 | 120 | A1 | % 2.800
=% i ' Adl, 2.4mm/120x10 1207} & : '
246 | 22,0021 [ __Gowleld 2022 LUCAUS FuE A% W 53,700 | ¥ 82,385,149 W<l @25 500590 A% W 17.000 | 3 |
247 S IGEEE] 2022 LUCAUS | AE/1oA $59d A% W 19,900 | W 82,368,249 | BEUIRA 2wl A2 A
- 5 W27 o vie a5
) j=3 =]
248 SEEER 2022 LUCAUS W27 He wEw Po) W 250500 | ¥ 82113409 | el PR SER w00 | 180 | a1 | 2800
AR ] . W2 o] W R A WAL 9T 7
249 120923 are 2022 LUCAUS W7 v 1R g8 | W 170,800 ¥ 82,284,249 0. 4mm/120x10 1207] 22 4 EPS
250 S 4304 2022 LUCAUS oF2uF vl ET) W 22800 | ¥ 82,261,449 | 2N S0em 2L AA 2070
B[ o oo | AR A 2022 LUCAUS LT EE W 113,900 | ¥ 82.147549 | B2 3% £ A5 20008 AH
252 | “% RLE 2022 LUCAUS THE A W 27.000 | ¥ 82.120.549 | 95 /10A 6] A3 B9 B4} 307
*o 5 MNZAAL Fgo] 2 i Fgo] FA(2EA, HH =], oA F=F 23] U
253 s 28t7] AU A 4,000,000 | ¥ 78120549 1 ey oy wa =) 100070 A dF
o 5 Yo NAJAA Fdo] 2= W FYol F2(=E A, Hu A, oAl F=EE 23]
254 i 28071 A A Az 4,599,800 | ¥ T390 | e Twmae) 000 A% o
255 | 220024 [ Govialn 3022 LUCAUS FHE A% W 35.700 | W 73.485.049 I EEEE
2 CRESTRE S o3
256 EBEED 2022 LUCAUS JEAT 27 WF Tl W 42,800 | % 73442249 | SEEE j}*;f; zjﬂﬁ“ﬁ = 9%
[ YR= S
257 T FARA | AAEHA QAW | AAREHA ZF 7o) W 145990 | ¥ 73.296.259 °P§”}E°‘§]g§} f;%’_,fi*"
. il =)
258 2930 20-2817] FSpA M AerdlE e ¥ | W 68,206,259 229 2817] JlebdaE ME 1-3%
29,0025 5,000,000
250 AQAANG | 22-2817] Feasin) Nepdl s e s 00000 | ¥ 63.206.250 |22 % 287 JlehdalE we 1-3%
260 | 22.09.26 b4 22-287) olAAHA | 22-2817] SlAHA | ¥ 320,000 W 63,616,259 [22-1817] o abALA Al Fobal ThsAl’
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20228t d = 2817 HASHY ) 2443 o A =3
i i ia
ESYETDN
261 e | dREsA Quama | 9d oA 8% ) W 6000 | W 63610250 | IWFIH, AGEE, 2AANLE
262 A7 AE AN AN = W 30 W 63,610,280
263 () md22e]| AAEsA AARAA | dd Z34A EF 7ol W 2,720 | W 63,607,569 YR EZ 5T
264 Gy 2022 LUCAUS FRE AX W 24,800 | W 63,582,769 AR E W AF
265 A9AANWS | 22-2817] FSHAy sl ZER ) F e poltg0o | ¥ 61372169 226 280 SlebtlE W 1-3%
266 e 22-28t7] 348y PR B Leor oso | ¥ 59.680.219 |22 281 SebddE W 1-33
267 AE st | 22-28t] Zsbas Nergd e v Loy | ¥ 55534369 224 2810 JlehdF W 137
268 ol %3t 20-2517] Z 343w e E v Lo gop | ¥ 54182047 |22 257] SlErdalE W 1-3%
269 ke i AED Shi A [ olWE A4F ) W 27.000 | % 54.155.047 | 2-EP9 2 ofol 2 7tal opulel k=T | W 4500 | 6 | 7
270 dlolM#o] | au] AED Sk A3l olMIE FEF 7ol W 14,000 | ¥ 54,141,947 AELEE 30009 FE W 2800 | 5 | 7
271 Fdista | 22-287] FS AN | lerdIEEeAE) 9 | W 1,202,000 W 55,433,947 | 229 % 2817] JlehgE AZ 4R
212 lEwst 22-28}7] F5tA 3w Zlehd R wR 287"5650 % 52,554,207 |22d= 2817 7|ebdqlE wE 1-33
273 P st 22-2817) Z3p4) 8] SEREE ul i Lamaso | ¥ 50733347 |22 2817] Ak W 133
274 Aqdsstiet | 22-2817] FataE ) SRR a3 | ¥ 49102312 |22 281 SebdlE WE 133
275 b o st 20-28t7) %3pAy 8|y ZTee)E i i o3y | W 47641081 |22 281 SebdlE W 133
276 | 220921 ™ paye 22-2317] 348wl g e W W 50,043 | W 47,591,038 |20% 2817] ZlEPd e A& 134
2n ol heh et 22-287) FotA ) Rl e Ligh o3y | ¥ 46120807 |22 281 SebddlE wE 1-33
i i 22-23}7] o 2k A A 22-1547] AAAA A ol
278 il 22-2817) o) FAA A s, ¥ 17,800 ¥ 46,147,607 D2 W
_ _ 22-28}7] o Ak} Al 22-18t7] A2 kAA A Fotg
219 Z3gote] CHR | 22-2817] o4b2bA] A wao ¥ 76,300 ¥ 46,223,907 2y eold CHR Hhelw
280 5 AAFSA QAR | A0 w3HA EE 7ol W 30,000 | W 46,193,907 A7 BB Ao AR
R U % : 5 22-2817] A A 22-1317] A AANA Bote]
281 FHUE 22-2817) o A A i, % 90,000 W 46,283,907 AN
] 7N 3% o © 7N 3
282 | 22.09.30 2 22-2817] SIS Y] ||EPAARGEISND) AF| ¥ 51000 R e S
-23+ -13}F } 2} % = "0 3"
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Q A=d &Y AHE Y

AR LA e A% 54 3 EE
2022.03.23 b= 28 AA dF 0 43,500 4,136,940 6000*7+1500*1
2022.03.24 A= 28 AA A= 0 30,000 4,166,940 6000*3+12000*1
2022.03.25 b= 2 AA A= 0 6,000 4,172,940 6000*1
2022.03.25 AP ol &8 HgA MY A 50 0 4,172,890 50*1
2022.03.25 AFESE o]l &8 ugdA ek EA} 1,250 0 4,171,640 1250%1
2022.03.25 A= 28 AA A 0 6,000 4,177,640 6000*1
2022.03.26 b= 28 AA A 0 27,000 4,204,640 3000*3+6000*1+12000*1
2022.03.27 AbES 2l A dE 0 27,000 4,231,640 3000*3+6000*3
2022.03.28 AR 28 AA 4 0 27,000 4,258,640 4500*2+6000*3
2022.03.28 ALES o] 837 3HE 9,000 0 4,249,640 4500%2
2022.03.28 AR 28 AA Y 0 9,000 4,258,640 4500%2
2022.03.29 AR 28 AH Y 0 10,500 4,269,140 1500%1+4500%2
2022.03.30 b= 2 AA A= 0 24,001 4,293,141 1*1+3000*1+9000*1+12000*1
2022.03.31 AMES 28l AA = 0 6,000 4,299,141 1500%1+4500%1
2022.04.01 AMES 28l AA g5 0 22,500 4,321,641 4500*5
2022.04.03 AHES 28l AA dF 0 4,500 4,326,141 4500*%1
2022.04.04 AHESE 2Eel A e 0 19,500 4,345,641 1500*1+4500*1
2022.04.05 b= 28 AA A 0 13,500 4,359,141 4500*3
2022.04.06 A= 28 AA de 0 13,500 4,372,641 4500*3
2022.04.07 AP 28 AA A= 0 4,500 4,377,141 4500*%1
2022.04.07 ALES o] &R & 25,500 0 4,351,641 1500*2+4500*3+9000*1
2022.04.08 AFEE 28 AA A= 0 9,000 4,360,641 4500%2
2022.04.11 AP 28 AA A= 0 23,500 4,384,141 4500*1+9000*1+10000*1
2022.04.12 A= 28 AA A= 0 19,500 4,403,641 1500*1+4500%4
2022.04.15 AMES 28l AA dF 0 4,500 4,408,141 4500*%1
2022.04.18 AHES 28l AA A5 0 13,500 4,421,641 4500*3
2022.04.18 ALES o] 837 3HE 12,000 0 4,409,641 3000%4
2022.04.18 AR 28 AA Y 0 4,500 4,414,141 4500*1
2022.04.19 A= 2 AA A= 0 7,500 4,421,641 3000*1+4500*1
2022.04.20 b= 2 AA A= 0 13,500 4,435,141 4500%1+9000*1
2022.04.21 A= 2 AA A= 0 4,500 4,439,641 4500*%1
2022.04.27 AMES 28l AA dF 0 6,000 4,445,641 3000%2
2022.04.27 AHEE A 89 F9 AF 1,639,640 0 2,806,001 375560+549600+329760+384720
2022.04.27 AbES 2l A de 0 12,000 2,818,001 3000*2+6000*1
2022.04.28 b= 28 AA A 0 15,000 2,833,001 3000*2+9000*1
2022.04.29 b= 28 AA de 0 10,000 2,843,001 10000*1
2022.05.01 AR 28 AA Y 0 3000 2,846,001 3000*1
2022.05.02 AFEE 28 AA Y 0 27,000 2,873,001 3000*7+6000*1
2022.05.03 AFEE 28 AH A= 0 7,500 2,880,501 1500*1+3000%2
2022.05.03 ALES o] &R BE 18,000 0 2,862,501 3000*4+6000*1
2022.05.03 AMES 28l AA dF 0 3,000 2,865,501 3000*1
2022.05.04 AFEE eglol Al QE 0 15,000 2,880,501 3000*3+6000*1
2022.05.05 AHES 28l AA dF 0 4,500 2,885,001 1500%1+3000*1
2022.05.07 AR 28 A 4 0 6,000 2,891,001 6000*1
2022.05.08 A= 28 AA A 0 3,000 2,894,001 3000*1
2022.05.09 b= 28 AA A= 0 6,000 2,900,001 3000%2
2022.05.10 A= 2l AA A= 0 3,000 2,903,001 3000*1
2022.05.11 A= 2 AA A= 0 9,000 2,912,001 3000*1+6000*1
2022.05.12 AP 28 AA A= 0 3,000 2,915,001 3000*1
2022.05.16 AbEE 28 AA A= 0 9.000 2,924,001 3000*3
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2022.05.17 AbES 2l A de 0 9,500 2,933,501 1500*1+2000*1+3000*2
2022.05.18 AR 28 AA 4 0 3,000 2,936,501 3000*1
2022.05.19 ALES o] &7 3HE 1,500 0 2,935,001 1500*1
2022.05.23 ALES o]l &7 3E 9,000 0 2,926,001 3000*1+6000*1
2022.05.24 AR 289 AA Y 0 1,500 2,927,501 1500*1
2022.05.26 b= 2 AA A= 0 1,500 2,929,001 1500*1
2022.05.27 AFES 28l AA 5 0 1,500 2,930,501 1500%1
2022.05.30 AMES 28l AA A5 0 10,000 2,940,501 10000*1
2022.05.30 AHES o] &5 & 1,500 0 2,939,001 1500%1
2022.06.02 AHESE 2l A e 0 3,000 2,942,001 3000*1
2022.06.02 | 22-187] AMEgF o] &wtE oM Ex}b 38,150 0 2,903,851 38150*1
2022.06.02 | 21-2, 22-AE& HA F #H7] N 4+ 44,250 0 2,859,601 44250*1
2022.06.03 b= 2 AA A= 0 1,500 2,861,101 1500%1
2022.06.04 AFEE 289 AA A 0 1,500 2,862,601 1500*1
2022.06.07 AP 28 AA A= 0 3,000 2,865,601 1500*2
2022.06.08 AP 28 AA A= 0 1,500 2,867,101 1500*1
2022.06.14 ALES o] &R BE 1,500 0 2,865,601 1500*1
2022.06.15 AHES 28l AA dF 0 9,000 2,874,601 9000*1
2022.06.18 o 544k 2t 0 742 2,875,343 742*1
2022.06.22 AL BE Fuj 50,000 0 2,825,343 50000*1
2022.06.24 #e8F Tl 10,150 0 2,815,193 10150*1
2022.06.25 b= 2 AA A= 0 1,176,001 | 3,991,194 1*1+2000*14+4000*157+8000*65
2022.06.26 AP 2 AA A= 0 134,000 | 4,125,194 2000*1+4000*15+8000*9
2022.06.26 HA R NrE 894 iy 40,000 0 4,085,194 40000*1
2022.06.26 Al=s A 29 39 AF 54,960 0 4,030,234 27480*2
2022.06.26 AP 2l A dE 0 46,000 4,076,234 4000*7+8000*1+10000+1
2022.06.27 b= 28 AA A= 0 226,000 | 4,302,234 2000*5+4000*36+8000*9
2022.06.28 AR 28 AA 4 0 118,000 | 4,420,234 2000*2+4000*20+8000*3+10000*1
2022.06.29 AHEE #AY 29 F9 AF 1,474,760 0 2,945,474 219840+265640+329760+659520
2022.06.29 AR 28 AH Y 0 124,000 | 3,069,474 4000%19+8000*6
2022.06.30 AFEE 28 AA Y 0 88,000 3,157,474 4000*14+8000*4
2022.07.01 A= 2 AA A= 0 116,000 | 3,273,474 2000*1+4000*16+8000*5+10000*1
2022.07.02 AMES 28l AA = 0 36,000 3,309,474 4000*5+8000*2
2022.07.03 AMES 28l AA 4= 0 32,000 3,341,474 4000*2+8000*3
2022.07.04 M2 eglol Al 9 0 72,000 3,413,474 4000%16+8000*1
2022.07.05 AP 2l A dE 0 54,000 3,467,474 2000*1+4000*9+8000*2
2022.07.06 b= 285 AA A 0 16,000 3,483,474 4000*2+8000*1
2022.07.06 AHES o] &8 FHE 4,000 0 3,479,474 4000*1
2022.07.06 A= 2 AA A= 0 8,000 3,487,474 4000%2
2022.07.07 AFEE 28 AA A= 0 24,001 3,511,475 1*1+4000*4+8000*1
2022.07.08 AP 28 AH A 0 16,000 3,527,475 4000%4
2022.07.09 AP 28 AA A 0 8,000 3,535,475 8000*1
2022.07.10 AP el A dE 0 20,000 3,555,475 4000*1+8000*2
2022.07.11 AR 28l A 4 0 28,000 3,583,475 4000*5+8000*1
2022.07.12 AR 28 AA 4 0 24,000 3,607,475 4000%6
2022.07.13 AR 28 AA 4 0 12,000 3,619,475 4000*3
2022.07.13 ALES o]l &7 3E 2,000 0 3,617,475 2000*1
2022.07.13 b= 2l AA A= 0 16,000 3,633,475 8000*2
2022.07.14 b= 2 AA A= 0 10,000 3,643,475 2000*1+4000*2
2022.07.15 AFES 28l AA = 0 12,000 3,655,475 4000*1+8000*1
2022.07.16 AMES 28l AA A5 0 12,000 3,667,475 4000*1+8000*1
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2022.07.17 AbES 2l A de 0 12,000 3,679,475 4000*1+8000*1
2022.07.18 AR 28 AA 4 0 8,000 3,687,475 8000*1
2022.07.18 ALES o] &7 3HE 10,000 0 3,677,475 2000*1+4000*2
2022.07.18 AR 289 A Y 0 16,000 3,693,475 4000%4
2022.07.19 AR 289 AA Y 0 16,000 3,709,475 4000*2+8000*1
2022.07.20 b= 2 AA A= 0 6,000 3,715,475 2000*1+4000*1
2022.07.22 AFES 28l AA 5 0 4,000 3,719,475 4000*1
2022.07.25 AMES 28l AA A5 0 10,000 3,729,475 2000%1+4000%2
2022.07.26 AMES 28l AA A= 0 8,000 3,737,475 4000*%2
2022.07.27 AHESE 2l A e 0 24,000 3,761,475 2000*5+4000*1+10000*1
2022.07.27 AHES o] &8 3E 4,000 0 3,757,475 4000*1
2022.07.27 A= 28 AA A= 0 2,000 3,759,475 2000*1
2022.07.28 b= 2 AA A= 0 14,000 | 3,773,475 4000*1+10000%1
2022.08.01 AFEE 289 AA A 0 6,000 3,779,475 2000*3
2022.08.02 AP 28 AA A= 0 6,000 3,785,475 2000*3
2022.08.04 AP 28 AA A= 0 2,000 3,787,475 2000*1
2022.08.04 AHES ol &8 FE 8,000 0 3,779,475 4000%2
2022.08.05 AHES o] &5 & 2,000 0 3,777,475 2000*1
2022.08.05 AHEEE o] &8 g Y &} 1,650 0 3,775,825 1650%1
2022.08.05 AR 289 2A 4 0 36,000 3,811,825 4000*5+8000*2
2022.08.05 | /T AFEE HFRAF M EAF 24,750 0 3,787,075 24750*1
2022.08.05 AHES 28l AA de 0 22,000 3,809,075 2000*1+4000+3+8000*1
2022.08.06 A= 2 AA A= 0 10,000 3,819,075 2000*1+8000*1
2022.08.07 A= 29 A A= 0 16,000 3,835,075 4000*2+8000*1
2022.08.08 AMES 28l AA = 0 4,000 3,839,075 2000%2
2022.08.09 AP el A dE 0 8,000 3,847,075 8000*1
2022.08.10 AP 28 AA A 0 14,000 3,861,075 4000*1+10000*1
2022.08.11. AHESE 2l A e 0 4,000 3,865,075 4000*1
2022.08.12 AFEE ol &8 HdA H A 500 0 3,864,575 500*1
2022.08.12 AFEE 28 A 4 0 22,000 3,886,575 4000*1+8000*1+10000* 1
2022.08.14 AR 289 A A 0 2,000 3,888,575 2000*1
2022.08.15 AP 28 AH A= 0 12,000 3,900,575 4000*1+8000*1
2022.08.17 AP 28 AA A 0 4,000 3,904,575 4000*1
2022.08.18 AHES 28l AA A5 0 2,000 3,906,575 2000*1
2022.08.18 ALE3 4Elh) 1,500,000 0 2,406,575 15000001
2022.08.22 | 22-4F AHEE ol&WE U A 26,050 0 2,380,525 26050*1
2022.08.26 | AMESH xRl A1 AXEE &5 | 300,000 0 2,080,525 300000%1
2022.08.26 #Y &5 7 21,000 0 2,059,525 21000*1
2022.08.27 AFESE & - ol A1A dF 0 690,000 | 2,757,525 4000*3+6000*1+8000*84
2022.08.27 A= ol &8 FE A & 8,000 0 2,749,525 8000*1
2022.08.27 AMESE & - ol A1A dF 0 2,596,001 | 5,337,526 | 1*1+2000*11+4000*8+6000*5+8000*314
2022.08.28 AP 28 AH Y= 0 194,000 | 5,531,526 6000*3+8000%22
2022.08.28 HA R NkE 894 iy 40,000 0 5,491,526 40000*1
2022.08.28 AHEE A 89 F9 AF 91,600 0 5,399,926 183205
2022.08.28 b= 28 AA A 0 72,000 5,471,926 8000*9
2022.08.29 AR 28 A 4 0 364,000 | 5,835,926 2000*1+8000*35+10000*5+16000*2
2022.08.30 AFEE 28 AA Y 0 212,000 | 6,047,926 6000*2+8000%25
2022.08.30 e (géa‘g‘ég? e 0 10,000 6,057,926 2000*1+8000*1
2022.08.30 | AFEE 2zl AAH AXEE AT 0 300,000 | 6,357,926 300000%1
2022.08.31 AMES 28l AA = 0 174,000 | 6,531,926 6000*1+8000*21
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2022.09.01 AHES 28l AH de 0 190,000 6,721,926 2000*1+6000*2+8000%22
2022.09.01 371 AT A QF QY F 0 8,600 6,730,526 8600%1

2022.09.02 AHES 28}l AlA dF 0 482,000 7,212,526 | 2000*1+4000*2+6000*4+8000*54+16000*1
2022.09.03 AHESE 28l AlA dF 0 96,000 7,308,526 8000%12

2022.09.04 AHES 28]l AA dF 0 40,000 7,348,526 8000*5

2022.09.04 7Y ATH 2 9 F LU F 0 6,150 7,354,676 6150*1

2022.09.05 AHES 28l AlA dF 0 260,000 7,614,676 | 2000*1+4000*2+6000*3+8000*25+16000%2
2022.09.05 3719 AT QUF 8 F & 14,750 0 7,599,926 6150*%1+8600*1
2022.09.05 AHES 28]l AlA dF 0 68,000 7,667,926 6000*2+8000*7
2022.09.06 AHES 28l AH A= 0 136,000 7,803,926 4000*2+6000*1+8000*14+10000*1
2022.09.07 ALEE 22l AA dF 0 122,000 7,925,926 | 2000*1+4000*1+6000*2+8000*11+16000*1
2022.09.08 AHES 28l AA A= 0 108,000 8,033,926 6000*2+8000*8+16000*2
2022.09.09 AHES 28l AH de 0 8,000 8,041,926 8000*1

2022.09.10 AHES 28l AA dF 0 8,000 8,049,926 8000*1

2022.09.12 A= A 2 39 AF 2,551,060 0 5,498,866 375560+650360+723640+801500
2022.09.12 A= ol &8 FE 48,000 0 5,450,866 6000%2+8000*3+12000*1
2022.09.12 AHESE 28l AA dF 0 38,000 5,488,866 6000*1+8000*2+16000*1
2022.09.13 AHES 28l AlA dF 0 126,000 5,614,866 4000*1+6000*3+8000*11+16000*1
2022.09.13 AHES #E 2 F9 AF 54,960 0 5,559,906 54960*1

2022.09.14 AHES 28]l AlA dF 0 44,000 5,603,906 2000%1+8000*4+10000*1
2022.09.15 AHES 28]l AlA dF 0 44,000 5,647,906 4000*1+8000%5
2022.09.15 AHEE ol&s 3E 6,000 0 5,641,906 6000*1

2022.09.16 A= 2 AA A= 0 14,000 | 5,655,906 6000*1+8000%2
2022.09.16 A= ol g8 SE 14,000 0 5,641,906 6000*1+8000*1
2022.09.16 AR 28 A 4 0 16,000 5,657,906 8000%2

2022.09.16 a7 AR AeRAR M 22 32,650 0 5,625,256 32650%1

2022.09.16 | 1A/ IE AFEF HAeRAF i 4 35,950 0 5,589,306 35950*1

2022.09.16 b= 28 AA A 0 8,000 5,597,306 8000*1

2022.09.17 d=Za4tkol & 0 900 5,598,206 900*1

2022.09.17 AHES 28]l AA dF 0 16,000 5,614,206 8000*2

2022.09.19 AHES 28l AA dF 0 8,000 5,622,206 8000*1

2022.09.19 ALESE ol &8 FE 6,000 0 5,616,206 6000*1

2022.09.19 AHESE 28l AH dF 0 60,000 5,676,206 4000*1+8000*7
2022.09.20 AR 28 AA A 0 76,000 5,752,206 4000*1+8000*7+16000* 1
2022.09.21 AFEE 28 A Y 0 44,000 | 5,796,206 4000*1+8000%*5
2022.09.22 AHES 289l AlA dF 0 28,000 5,824,206 4000*1+8000*1+16000*1
2022.09.23 AHES 28}l AlA dF 0 24,000 5,848,206 8000*3

2022.09.25 AHES 28l AA de 0 8,000 5,856,206 8000*1

2022.09.26 AHES 28l AH de 0 18,000 5,874,206 2000*1+4000*1+6000*2
2022.09.27 AHES 28l AA de 0 92,000 5,966,206 | 2000*1+4000*1+6000*2+8000*8+10000*1
2022.09.28 A= 2 AA A= 0 14,000 | 5,980,206 6000*1+8000*1
2022.09.29 AHESE 28l AH dF 0 20,000 6,000,206 2000*2+4000*2+8000*1
2022.09.30 AHESE 28l AH dF 0 18,000 6,018,206 2000*1+4000*2+8000*1
2022.10.04 AFEE ol 88 E 12,000 0 6,006,206 6000*2

2022.10.04 AHES 28l AA A= 0 98,001 6,104,207 | 1*1+2000*2+4000*2+6000%9+8000* 1+12000*2
2022.10.05 AHES 28l AlA dF 0 44,000 6,148,207 4000*1+6000*2+8000*2+12000*1
2022.10.05 A& o] &8 3HE 24,000 0 6,124,207 12000*2

2022.10.05 AHES 28]l AA dF 0 20,000 6,144,207 6000*2+8000*1
2022.10.06 AHESE 28l AA dF 0 16,000 6,160,207 4000*1+6000%2
2022.10.06 A= ol 88 SE 12,000 0 6,148,207 12,000%1

2022.10.06 AHESE 28l AA dF 0 18,000 6,166,207 6000*3
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